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2014 Buck Hill Wednesday DAY - Week 4

Wednesday, January 29, 2014

THE

7

CHALLENGE

PACESETTER:
RICK TRENARY
GENE TOMAS

@rlsberg

HEIDI
ANDREA
ALICE
EMILY
CINDY
SARA
BARB
MAGGIE
MARCIA
NANCY
SOPHIA
ELLEN
BETSY
BARB
PATRICE
KIM
CAROLYN
COURTNEY
LORI
RUBY
JENNIFER
JENNIFER
JEN

BEV
MARY
LISA
TIFFANI
KIM

Suzy

BUTLER
WOJAHN
MADDEN

COX
MCDONNELL
BAUER
EVERSON
TRENARY
CARLSON
GIVEN
PALMQUIST
SCHMITT
LANG
WHITNEY
AUBRECHT
SCHNEIDERHAN
POPE

JONES
BROWN

TAM

WALL
MCCOURT
THORKILDSON
ZERBIB-BERDA
MIDTHUN
BUMP
SCHOENBERGER
HEENIE
COSSETTE

Team | 6skers|

BLUE
RED

1/RE/WAX 30
2 Buck Naked 30
3 Guys & Dolls 30
4|The Birds of Prey 30
5 The Karma Train 29
6 Watza Matta U 29
7 Defying Gravity 26
8 Piste Off 26
9 Grand Finale 25
10 The InTurns 25
11 Ski Breeze 24
12|ULLR Raiders of the Lost Fjo 19
13 Sharp Edges 18
BestHC
Watza Matta U 10.78
Piste Off 14.96
The Karma Train 15.44
Defying Gravity 16.61
Defying Gravity 18.19
Guys & Dolls 19.37
The Karma Train 20.61
The Birds of Prey 22.73
Buck Naked 24.26
The InTurns 24.69
Sharp Edges 25.25
Defying Gravity 25.95
Piste Off 27.13
Defying Gravity 28.31
Ski Breeze 28.55
Defying Gravity 29.17
Ski Breeze 29.35
The Karma Train 29.86
Watza Matta U 30.39
Ski Breeze 31.00
The Karma Train 31.00
Ski Breeze 33.52
ULLR Raiders of the Lost Fjo 34.38
Grand Finale 35.54
Defying Gravity 38.73
Defying Gravity 39.71
Guys & Dolls 40.04
Piste Off 43.14
Ski Breeze 43.26
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16.11

42 G
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BlueTime

18.08

DNF
18.84
19.03
19.32
19.62
19.81
20.03
20.28
20.35
20.44
20.76
21.00
20.94
21.01
21.08
21.11
21.77
21.28
21.38
21.38
21.79
21.93
22.12
22.64
22.80

DNF

DNF
23.38

90.17
64.49
47.79
30.20
53.57
67.88
56.26
37.31
48.48
31.93
27.79
68.28
44.46

BIueHC RedHC

10.78 17.97 11.55

N/A 18.52 14.96
15.44 18.67 15.89
16.61 18.87 17.13
18.38 19.04 18.19
20.22 19.23 19.37
21.38 19.43 20.61
22.73 20.49 27.19
24.26 20.23 25.57
24.69 20.64 28.12
25.25 20.39 26.57
27.21 20.29 25.95
28.68 20.48 27.13
28.31 20.86 29.48
28.74 20.71 28.55
29.17 21.23 31.78
29.35 DNF N/A
33.39 20.92 29.86
30.39 21.43 33.02
31.00 21.46 33.21
31.00 21.67 34.51
33.52 22.45 39.35
34.38 21.76 35.07
35.54 21.93 36.13
38.73 23.01 42.83
39.71 23.05 43.08

N/A 22.56 40.04

N/A 23.06 43.14
43.26 23.32 44.75



mm— TEAM

BlueHC| RedTime| _ RedHC

BestHC Medal BlueTime

LEZLEY JOHANSEN ULLR Raiders of the Lost Fjo ~ 43.63 23.44 43.63 23.74 47.36
F | CONNIE PYATT Grand Finale 45.28 G 23.71 45.28 23.46 45.62
F  IMOLLY PITTMAN Guys & Dolls 50.90 S 24.70 51.35 24.31 50.90
F | JuDY ALM Guys & Dolls 65.26 S 26.97 65.26 27.45 70.39
M DAVE EVERSON The Birds of Prey 5.15 P DNF N/A 16.94 5.15
M TONY STEEL RE/WAX 5.21 P 1717 5.21 17.02 5.65
M KEN MCADAM RE/WAX 5.88 P 17.28 5.88 17.22 6.89
M MARK CATER RE/WAX 7.05 P 17.47 7.05 17.30 7.39
M | JOHN KOCH Watza Matta U 7.60 P 17.56 7.60 17.58 9.12
M JIM KOCH Watza Matta U 7.78 P 17.59 7.78 17.54 8.88
M DOUG NORDMEYER RE/WAX 7.78 P 17.59 7.78 17.73 10.06
M | DAVID HAXTON Watza Matta U 7.78 P 17.59 7.78 17.77 10.30
M | DAVID BARR Watza Matta U 7.88 P 17.72 8.58 17.38 7.88
M PAT HILLER RE/WAX 8.13 P 17.79 9.01 17.42 8.13
M CHRISTOPHER OHLAND The Birds of Prey 8.33 P 17.68 8.33 17.57 9.06
M MIKE BLOOMQUIST The Birds of Prey 8.33 P 17.68 8.33 17.51 8.69
M MIKE WENNER RE/WAX 8.38 P 17.94 9.93 17.46 8.38
M GENE TOMAS The Karma Train 8.57 P 17.79 9.01 17.49 8.57
M | RICK TRENARY The Birds of Prey 8.64 P 17.73 8.64 17.72 9.99
M  TERRY LUTZ RE/WAX 8.81 P 18.02 10.42 17.53 8.81
M |SCOTT MALMSTEN RE/WAX 8.82 P 17.76 8.82 17.56 9.00
M  BILL GUIDERA The Birds of Prey 9.56 P 17.96 10.05 17.65 9.56
M MARK DELGEHAUSEN Buck Naked 10.23 P 17.99 10.23 17.86 10.86
M |STEPHAN BURGESON The Karma Train 11.30 P 18.32 12.25 17.93 11.30
M JIM NELSON Guys & Dolls 12.19 P 18.31 12.19 18.35 13.90
M CRAIG NORDBY Grand Finale 12.93 P 18.43 12.93 18.90 17.32
M MARK DUVALL Guys & Dolls 12.93 P 18.43 12.93 18.38 14.09
M NICHOLAS DICKEL The Karma Train 13.10 G DNF N/A 18.22 13.10
M MARK EUMURIAN Buck Naked 13.11 P 18.46 13.11 18.52 14.96
M JUKKA MAHONEN RE/WAX 13.42 P 18.51 13.42 18.56 15.21
M | STEVEN BAILEY Guys & Dolls 13.66 P 18.55 13.66 18.62 15.58
M  BILL CHRISTOPHERSON  RE/WAX 14.64 P 18.71 14.64 18.66 15.83
M TOM LANG Grand Finale 14.83 P 18.74 14.83 19.12 18.68
M | JOHN MYAYA Buck Naked 14.90 P 19.01 16.48 18.51 14.90
M JIM BROWN Watza Matta U 16.33 G 18.99 16.36 18.74 16.33
M  BILL GIVEN The InTurns 16.67 P 19.04 16.67 19.23 19.37
M CAMDEN PALMQUIST Sharp Edges 16.91 P 19.08 16.91 19.17 18.99
M MIKE BOSSARD Buck Naked 17.40 P 19.16 17.40 19.09 18.50
M CAREY MANSON Watza Matta U 18.50 G 19.50 19.49 19.09 18.50
M BOB WHITE Piste Off 18.93 P 19.65 20.40 19.16 18.93
M CRAIG JENNINGS Guys & Dolls 19.61 P 19.52 19.61 19.94 23.77
M | DAN AKINS The InTurns 20.42 G 19.78 21.20 19.40 20.42
M DAVE HURLEY The InTurns 20.67 P DNF N/A 19.44 20.67
M | JERRY LANG Piste Off 20.98 P DNF N/A 19.49 20.98
M  SHANE GATZ Ski Breeze 22.47 G 19.99 22.49 19.73 2247
M AL SINGER Guys & Dolls 23.16 P 20.10 23.16 20.31 26.07
M  BILL DAMBERG Buck Naked 24.63 G 20.34 24.63 20.54 27.50
M | JOHN WALTERS Buck Naked 26.04 G 20.57 26.04 20.49 27.19
M SKIP DICKEL The Karma Train 27.27 P 20.77 27.27 20.67 28.31
M DON HAMMER Buck Naked 29.84 P 21.19 29.84 20.98 30.23
M MAGNE HATLEVIK The InTurns 30.91 G 21.47 31.56 21.09 30.91
M WALLY WALL The Karma Train 31.19 G 21.41 31.19 22.27 38.24
M |SCOTT SHIELDS Grand Finale 31.37 G 21.44 31.37 33.18 105.96



| sex Inawe | |reaw BestHC | Medal BiueTime| _BlueHC| RedTime| __RedHC

M | JOHN KASPRICK ULLR Raiders of the Lost Fjo 31.50 S 21.46 31.50 21.50 33.46
M MASON PETERSON ULLR Raiders of the Lost Fjo 32.11 S 21.56 32.11 22.84 41.78
M BILL CAVANAGH The Karma Train 37.00 S 22.38 37.13 22.07 37.00
M JEVIN PALMQUIST Sharp Edges 37.50 P 22.44 37.50 22.57 40.10
M LEE ERICKSON ULLR Raiders of the Lost Fjo 41.40 S 23.30 42.77 22.78 41.40
M JOEL KLEIN The InTurns 42.65 S 23.28 42.65 23.33 44.82
M PAUL NORRIS Buck Naked 43.01 G 23.34 43.01 23.74 47.36
M TORCH DORN ULLR Raiders of the Lost Fjo 47.11 G DNF N/A 23.70 47.11
M  BRUCE LORENTZ Grand Finale 49.08 B 24.33 49.08 24.81 54.00
M  ROBERT PIKE Grand Finale 49.39 S 24.38 49.39 24.55 52.39
M LARRY MILLER Grand Finale 52.02 S 24.81 52.02 24.81 54.00
M JIM HABECK ULLR Raiders of the Lost Fjo 56.30 B 25.78 57.97 25.18 56.30
M ROGER TOWNSEND ULLR Raiders of the Lost Fjo 61.21 B 26.31 61.21 27.15 68.53
M MIKE STONE Piste Off 69.49 S 27.66 69.49 29.11 80.70
M TREVOR PALMQUIST Sharp Edges 79.84 S 29.35 79.84 32.00 98.63
GUESTS
Lsex Inawe | leaw  lsestic | Medal | |BlueTimel _BlueHC| RedTime| _RedHC
M TIM CLEARY Guest Skiers 9.80 P 17.92 9.80 17.75 10.18
M |SCOTT FERRY Guest Skiers 11.24 P 18.41 12.81 17.92 11.24
F |ANGELA FERRY Guest Skiers 24.75 G 20.36 24.75 20.25 25.70



